Breakfast Selections

Grilled Breakfast Sandwich-Egg, cheese, & choice of meat on
Texas toast 4.30 Bagel 4.55 or on flatbread pita: 4.75
Breakfast Burrito 5.25 Ask about our 6 varieties

MEAT CHOICES for sandwich/burrito (turkey, ham bacon, sausage)
Specialty Breakfast Sandwiches4.65 Askaboutour 5 varieties
Waffles- Waffles 3.25 Waftle and a meat 4.25 (when available)
Bagel 2.25 Bagel w/ Cream Cheese 2.75 (Plain, Wheat, Asiago,
Bluebel Ty, Everything, Cinnamon Raisin)

Marney's Gourmet Oatmeal (Different varieties available) 3.75
Classic Cinnamon Toast- 2 pieces 2.95

Greek Yogurt- Plain or fruit 2.25 Granola Add on:.50

Soup, Munchies, and Salads

Soupofthe Day (whenavailable) Cup2.50 Bowl 4.95
Hummus and Pita Regular flavored with toasted pita points 6.50
Italian Olive Variety Plate topped with feta cheese 5.25

Pimento Cheese with kettle chips or pita points 6.25
Tzatzikiand PitaHomemadetzatziki wpitapoints fordipping 6.25
Scoop of Chicken Salad with crackers 4.25 Add pita pts. 1.00
Side of Pasta Salad or a Side of Hummus & Carrots 3.75

House Salad-lettuce, tomato, cucumbers, onion, cheese, & croutons 5.75
Grilled Chicken Salad- house salad with grilled chicken 8.25
Fruitand Nut Salad-mixed greens with fruit, cheese, & nuts 6.25
Grilled Chicken Fruit and Nut Salad 9.00

Greek Salad- lettuce, tomato, olives, pepper rings, feta 6.50

Grilled Chicken Greek Salad- 9.25

Caesar Salad-romaine lettuce, parmesan, & croutons 5.00

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad 7.75

Gyro Salad-our Greek gyro turned into a salad 7.75

Chef Salad with roast beef, turkey, & ham 9.00

Chicken Salad Salad-chicken salad, lettuce, tomato, & cucumbers 7.75
Side Salad-lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese 3.25

~Add pita bread to any order for 1.00

Dressing: Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard, Caesar,
Balsamic Vinaigrette, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Greek, or Oil & Vinegar

Panini, Sandwiches, & Wraps
***Sides: pastasalad, chips/pickle, sidesalad, pretzels,orhummus/carrots

Panini an ndwich
The "CIiff" Panini- Ham, bacon, provolone, grilled onions, topped
with raspberry chipotle sauce & a side 9.00
Turkey Panini-Turkey, provolone, savory pesto & aside 7.95 Roast
BeefPanini-Roastbeef, Swiss cheese, grilled onions, with amild
tiger sauce (horseradish) & a side 8.45
TheDavenport-Ourhomemadechickensalad onagrilled pitawith
lettuce and tomato & a side 8.25
The SG Club-Turkey, ham, cheese, and honey mustard on the bottom
layerthen bacon. lettuce, tomato. and Duke’s mayo on the top (toasted
to perfection) & a side 8.50
Smith & James Special- Grilled chicken Greek pita with feta cheese,
lettuce, tomato, onion and Greek vinaigrette & a side 8.50
Veggie Greek Pita- Grilled Pita with hummus, lettuce, tomato, onion,
olives, banana peppers, feta and Greek vinaigrette & a side 8.40
Greek Gyro- Beef and lamb pita with feta cheese, lettuce,
tomato, and onion smothered with homemade tzatziki sauce & a
side 8.50
Chicken Gyro-All the goodies ofa gyro,just made with chicken & a
side 8.50
BLT on ciabatta with Duke's mayo & a side 7.50
BLTP-OurBLT withhomemadepimento &aside 8.00
Grilled Pimento on ciabatta or Texas toast & side 7.25
Grilled Ham and Cheese Panini onciabattabread & aside 7.45
Grilled Cheese on ciabattabread or Texas toast & a side 6.95
Ham Wrap-Swiss, lettuce, tomato, honey mustard & side 7.75
Turkey Wrap-provolone, lettuce, tomato, pesto sauce & a side 7.75
Roast BeefWrap-Swiss, lettuce, tomato, tiger sauce & a side 7.95
Chicken Salad Wrap-with lettuce and tomato & a side 7.95
Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap-w/ Romaine, parmesan, dressing & a side
7.75
Veggie Wrap- feta, lettuce, maters, cukes, onion, pesto & side 7.75

Kid’s PI , mes with chi rcarr

Turkey & cheese (Grilled or cold) PB&J

Grilledcheese Ham & cheese(Grilled orcold)



Hot and ColdBeverages

Brewed Coffee (Hot or Iced) 1.852.25 2.65

Cold Brew (when available) 3.854.354.85
Pour Overs 3.10 3.60 4.10
French Press (240z Only) 4.00
Espresso or Traditional Macchiato 2.50 3.00 3.50
Cappuccino 3.20 3.70 4.20
Red Eye 3.00 3.50 4.00
Americano 2.70 3.20 3.70
Latte (Hot or Iced) 3.604.104.60
Flavored Latte (Hot or Iced) 3.854.354.85
Mocha Latte (Hot or Iced) 4.10 4.60 5.55
White Mocha Latte (Hot or Iced) 4.10 4.60 5.55
Caramel Latte (Hot or Iced) 4.10 4.60 5.55
Cafe Au Lait 2.953.45 3.95
Frappes 4.204.70 5.20
Chai Latte (Hot or Iced) 4.104.60 5.10
Steamers 2.603.10 3.35
Hot Chocolate 2.953.453.95
Smoothies 3.904.40 4.90
Milkshakes 4.204.705.20
Italian Sodas/Italian Cream Sodas 2.753.25 3.75
Milk/Chocolate Milk 1.752.25 2.75
Iced Tea (Sweet or Unsweet) 1.60 1.85 2.10
Hot Tea 2.25

****Soy, almond milk, breve', orextraespresso shot-.50 cents
****Additional syrup flavorings- .25 cents

****Sodas, Bottled Water, Juices, Powerade, &

other drinks available

Come visit us for wine and beer selections.

Stompin
Grou%cléJ

COFFEE BAR

Stomping Grounds

Food & Beverage Menu

208 Trade Street Downtown Greer, SC 29651
864/801/1555

Hours of Operation:

Tue. - Wed. 9a.m.-3p.m.
Thur. 9a.m.-6p.m.
Fri. - Sat. 9a.m.-8p.m
Sun. & Mon. Closed

www.stompinggroundsgreer.com

Like us on Facebook
Tweet with us: StompGrounds

Free Wi-FiAvailable

* Callin orderswelcomed
* Askus about catering for you
* Sunday rental available
*  Small groups welcomed
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